
DRINKS
DRINKS BY PHO HQ

Glass $.8.80 | Bottle $30 

Sauvignon blanc

Chardonnay

Shiraz

Rose

 

BEER

WINE

Bottle $8.80

Heineken

Tsingtao

Tigers 

Asahi

Great Northern

Crown Lager

Somersby Cider Apple/Pear

Vietnamese Iced Coffee

Iced Milo

Original Milk Tea

Thai Milk Tea

Soy Milk

Iced Lychee

Iced Cherry & Pomegranate

Coconut Juice

Lemon Iced Tea

Lemon Lime & Bitters

Sparkling Mineral Water

Mothers energy drink

Soft Drinks

(Coke/Coke Zero/Pepsi/Pepsi 

Max/Lemonade/Sprite/Solo/

Fanta)

Jasmine Tea

BEVERAGES

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$5.50

$4.00

$2.00

Bottle $8.80CIDER



DESSERTS
DESSERTS BY PHO HQ

D1. Banana fritter with ice cream

D2. Mango pudding with ice cream

D3. Coconut ice cream

D4. Thai coconut pudding (3pcs)

D5. Kow-Tom-Mud (2pcs) sticky rice stuff with 

banana and black beans wrapped in banana leaf

D6. Steamed egg custard bun (3pcs)

D7. Steamed piggy custard bun (3pcs)

D8. Steamed taro bun (3pcs)

$8.80

$6.80

$6.80

$8.80

$8.80

$8.90

$9.90

$8.90

 

D3 D7 D5

D4


