

## DRINKS BY PHO HQ

BEER Bottle \$8.80 BEVERAGES

Heineken Tsingtao Tigers Asahi Great Northern Crown Lager

CIDER Bottle \$8.80

Somersby Cider Apple/Pear

WINE Glass \$.8.80 | Bottle \$30

Vietnamese Iced Coffee	\$5.50
Iced Milo	\$5.50
Original Milk Tea	\$5.50
Thai Milk Tea	\$5.50
Soy Milk	\$5.50
Iced Lychee	\$5.50
Iced Cherry & Pomegranate	\$5.50
Coconut Juice	\$5.50
Lemon Iced Tea	\$4.50
Lemon Lime & Bitters	\$4.50
Sparkling Mineral Water	\$4.50
Mothers energy drink	\$5.50
Soft Drinks	\$4.00

\$2.00

Jasmine Tea

Sauvignon blanc

Chardonnay

Shiraz

Rose



## DESSERTS BY PHO HQ

D1. Banana fritter with ice cream	\$8.80
D2. Mango pudding with ice cream	\$6.80
D3. Coconut ice cream	\$6.80
D4. Thai coconut pudding (3pcs)	\$8.80
D5. Kow-Tom-Mud (2pcs) sticky rice stuff with	\$8.80
banana and black beans wrapped in banana leaf	
D6. Steamed egg custard bun (3pcs)	\$8.90
D7. Steamed piggy custard bun (3pcs)	\$9.90
D8. Steamed taro bun (3pcs)	\$8.90







D7 D5 DЗ